Data sheet 3SU1801-0BC00-4AB1
Enclosure for command devices 22 mm, round, enclosure material
plastic, enclosure top part gray, 1 control point, A = Push-pull switch,
red, metal, 30 mm, 1 NC, spring-type terminal, floor mounting,
support terminal, customized label, top and bottom 1xM20 each,
Label glued in
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Enclosures
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0, A2 = 3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 1
3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 2
3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1050-1AA20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point
A
3SU1050-1AA20-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1801-0AA00-0AB1
● of supplied support terminal A4 = 3SU1400-2DA43-3AA0
● of supplied support terminal at the command
point A
3SU1400-2DA43-3AA0
Enclosure
3SU1801-0BC00-4AB1 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 12/21/2019 © Copyright Siemens